

21-1034

Project: 34 Asphalt Concrete Crack Sealing and Asphalt Mastic Joint Leveling
Location: Various Locations
 11074, Parks Operating Budget

A/E Firm: City of Sioux Falls
 Address: 224 West Ninth Street
 City/State/Zip: Sioux Falls, SD 57117
 Phone No.: 605.367.8601
 Value of OFM:

Bid Estimate: \$ 340,000.00
 Budget: \$ 487,161.00
 Letting Date: 05/06/21
 Time: 2:15 PM

Northwest Asphalt & Maintenance
 Bidder: Northwest Asphalt & Maintenance
 Address: 1560 190th St. NE
 City/State/Zip: r Falls, MN 56701
 Phone No.: 218-681-7581

Bidder: mprovement, Inc.
 Address: . Enterprise Ave.
 City/State/Zip: x Falls, SD 57110
 Phone No.: 605-3335-0786

Bidder:
 Address:
 City/State/Zip:
 Phone No.:

Item No.	Std. Bid Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	
1	9.001	Mobilization	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00					
2	350.001	Asphalt Concrete Crack Sealing	Lb	175000	\$1.29	\$ 225,750.00	\$1.44	\$252,000.00					
3	350.001	Asphalt Concrete Crack Sealing (Parking Lots)	Lb	17000	\$1.29	\$ 21,930.00	\$1.44	\$24,480.00					
4	Special	Asphalt Repair Mastic Type 2	Lb	25000	\$1.07	\$ 26,750.00	\$1.05	\$26,250.00					
5	Special	Parking Lot Sweeping	LS	1	\$9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00					
6	634.001	Flagging	HOUR	40	\$16.00	\$ 640.00	\$18.86	\$754.40					
7	634.011	Traffic Control	SQFT	198	\$2.00	\$ 396.00	\$1.00	\$198.00					
8	634.012	Traffic Control, Misc.	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00					
9	634.042	Type C Advanced Warning Arrow Panel	DAY	4	\$1,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$100.00	\$400.00					
TOTAL GROSS BID						Total Bid	\$ 294,466.00	Total Bid	\$ 320,832.40	Total Bid	\$ -	Total Bid	\$ -